

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 10/23/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-9934-OF

Call #: 20-9934

Date/Time Reported: 10/19/2020 1555 Report Date/Time: 10/19/2020 1631

Occurred Between: 10/17/2020 1500-10/17/2020 1600

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss

Detective: Detective John Kim

Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: _____

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: PARK/PLAYGROUND Zone: Central CASSINGAHM COMPLEX BEXLEY OH 43209 Theft _ without consent Misdemeanor 1 645.05 2913.02A1 OCCURRED: 10/17/2020

FINE: 300.00

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE NOT AVAIL М 12

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
-			_		
1		REPORTING PARTY	F	61	

DOB:

- CONFIDENTIAL
- CONFIDENTIAL

#	OTHER PROPERTIES	PROPERTY #	STATUS
1	GIANT ESCAPE JR 24'' BOYS 7 SPEED		Stolen

VALUE: \$400.00 QUANTITY: 1

SERIAL #: KCEK18110

DATE: 10/19/2020

OWNER: MCKINNEY, CHRISTY L

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 2 10/23/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-9934-OF

Call #: 20-9934

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
2		OTHER	F	0913	NOT AVAIL	
	DOB: NOT AVAIL					
	EMPLOYER:					
3		PARENT	F	3045	NOT AVAIL	
	DOB: NOT AVAIL					

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS

Ref: 20BEX-9934-OF

On Saturday, October 17, 2020 between 1500 and 1600 hours, a known juvenile did, with purpose to deprive the owner of property, did knowingly exert control over a bicycle valued at \$400.00, without the consent of the owner in violation of Section 2913.02A1 of the ORC. A misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

**